
April 22 2025  1 Page:Published: THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

April 28,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-2051

25-W-1132

25-W-1131

25-W-749

25-W-1655

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

BELLI, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

BLACKMON, DEMARCUS TERRELL

BLACKMON, JAQUAVIOUS JAMES

BROXSON, LISA MARIE 

CROSS, VIRGINIA 

DEFENDANT

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPEN CONTAINER

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

000773221

001118192

001118193

001032386

001118603
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

April 28,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-12086

24-W-7746

25-W-2150

25-W-80

25-W-1557

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

DELGADO, ALFREDO 

DELGADO, DAVID 

DODSON, NATALIE 

FLORENCE, NICOLAS BRYAN 

FRISON, TASHARA LASHAY 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPER VEH W/ SUSPENDED REG

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

GRECO, JOHN R. 

MILLER II, ADAM H 

MILLER II, ADAM H 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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)

001117171

001109318

001119095

001117242

001035523
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 
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April 28,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-1752

24-W-10559

25-W-2353

25-W-2182

25-W-1439

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

GRANTHAN, BENJAMIN 

HARVEY, KEIWAUN 

JALLOW, MUHAMAD D 

KING, DEMETRIUS DONTE 

MCBRIDE, SONEE 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

HEADLIGHTS REQUIREMENT

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

OPER VEH W/ SUSPENDED REG

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

LOITERING/PROWLING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

F

WEST, DAVID SHEPHERD 

BENAVIDES, JAVIER R 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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)

001118704

001115901

001098702

001119138

001107552
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April 28,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-2200

25-W-993

25-W-1313

25-W-76

24-W-7154

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

MERCER, KYLE ANDERSON 

MURPHY, GREGORY SHANE 

PENA, MATTHEW EZEKIEL 

ROBERTS, ADONI 

RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA

CASTILLO 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

IMPROPER TURN/NO SIGNAL

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)
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)

001085755

000769758

001094645

001042711

001016922
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April 28,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-964

25-W-2130

25-W-2180

25-W-1711

25-W-485

WARRANT NO

21

22

23

24

25

TAYLOR, JAMES ROBERT 

VALENZUELA, EDRAS 

WATKINS, KRYSTLE ALEXIS 

WOOTEN, ALICIA MICHELLE 

ZARATE, JOEL LOAIZA 

DEFENDANT

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

POSSESSION OF FALSE ID DOC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

ARCA, ALEJANDRO 

ATTORNEY

(
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(
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)

)
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)
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)

000071912

001085613

001119141

000858596

001117627
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 
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April 28,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-11083

WARRANT NO

26 ZELLNER, RODREGAS ANTWON 

DEFENDANT

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

OPEN CONTAINER

CHARGES

M

F

M

M

ATTORNEY

(
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000811820SOID:


