MARRANI NU	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
1) 25-W-2051	BELLI, CHRISTOPHER M	MICHAEIMARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)
SOI	D: 000773221	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)
		PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)
		OPEN CONTAINER (M)
		REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC (M)
		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE (M)
		POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT (M)
2) 25-W-1132	BLACKMON, DEMARCUS I	TERRELIPOSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)
SOI	D: 001118192		
	BLACKMON, JAQUAVIOUS D: 001118193	S JAMESPOSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)
<i>SOI</i> 4) 25-W-749		3 JAMESPOSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F	

WARRANT NO DEFENDANT C	HARGES	ATTORNEY
6) 24-W-12086 DELGADO, ALFREDO <i>SOID:</i> 001117171	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	GRECO, JOHN R.
7) 24-W-7746 DELGADO, DAVID SOID: 001109318	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) OPER VEH W/ SUSPENDED REG (M) DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE (M)	MILLER II, ADAM H
8) 25-w-2150 DODSON, NATALIE <i>SOID:</i> 001119095	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	MILLER II, ADAM H
9) 25-W-80 FLORENCE, NICOLAS BRYAN SOID: 001117242	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE (M) REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC (M) POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY (F)	
0) 25-W-1557 FRISON, TASHARA LASHAY SOID: 001035523	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	

WARRANT NO DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
11) 25-W-1752 GRANTHAN, BENJAMIN <i>SOID:</i> 001118704	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F) HEADLIGHTS REQUIREMENT (M) DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE(M)	
12) 24-W-10559 HARVEY, KEIWAUN SOID: 001115901	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F) OPER VEH W/ SUSPENDED REG (M) NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (M)	
13) 25-W-2353 JALLOW, MUHAMAD D SOID: 001098702	LOITERING/PROWLING (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)	WEST, DAVID SHEPHERD
14) 25-W-2182 KING, DEMETRIUS DONTE SOID: 001119138	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)	BENAVIDES, JAVIER R
15) 25-W-1439 MCBRIDE, SONEE SOID: 001107552	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	

Published: April 22 2025 THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY Page: STATE OF GEORGIA JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT				
WARRANT NO DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY		
16) 25-W-2200 MERCER, KYLE ANDERSON <i>SOID:</i> 001085755	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)			
17) 25-W-993 MURPHY, GREGORY SHANE SOID: 000769758	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)			
18) 25-W-1313 PENA, MATTHEW EZEKIEL SOID: 001094645	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC (M) OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) IMPROPER TURN/NO SIGNAL (M) DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT (M)			
19) 25-W-76 ROBERTS, ADONI SOID: 001042711	AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)			
20) 24-w-7154 RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA	DIIDCH/DOS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)			

4

20) 24-W-7154 RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F) CASTILLO SOID: 001016922

	WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
21)		TAYLOR, JAMES RO : 000071912	BERT TAG LIGHT REQUIRED PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLEI	(M) CD SUBST(F)
22)		VALENZUELA, EDRA : 001085613	S PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLEI GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/AI POSSESSION OF FALSE ID I	DDR (M)
23)		WATKINS, KRYSTLE : 001119141	ALEXIS PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLEN NOT WEARING SEAT BELT	CD SUBST (F) (M)
24)		WOOTEN, ALICIA M : 000858596	ICHELLE PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLEI PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLEI	
25)		ZARATE, JOEL LOA : 001117627	IZA DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLEI	(M) ARCA, ALEJANDRO D SUBST(F)

Published:April 22 2025	THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF STATE OF GEORGIA JUDGE NORMAN BARNET ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTIO	2
commence on April 28, 20	025 at 02:30 P.M., COURTROOM	M203, 2ND FLOOR
WARRANT NO DEFENDANI	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
26) 24-W-11083 ZELLNER,	RODREGAS ANTWON OBSTRUCTION/HINDE	RING LAW ENF (M)
<i>SOID:</i> 00081182	20 PURCH/POS/ETC CON	TROLLED SUBST(F)
	FAIL STOP STOP SI	GN (M)

OPEN CONTAINER

(M)

6